
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

SECRETARY OF STATE

.RECErPTS AND EXPEND JTURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

Nov012024 I October 28.2024
SCOTT SCHWAB

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Jerry Charlton •

Address: 4001 w 105th street' APt 222

City and Zip Code: Overland Park, KS 66207 • County: Johnson

Office Sought; ^ouse^fReprssentatives _ Districl:_20_

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report.

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

1. Cash on hand atbegmning of period.................................................................... $6,371.07

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ........................................ $11,936.00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... $18,307.07

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Scltedule C)............................... $17,105.69

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Lme4 from 3).......................................... $1,201.38

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... __

•7. Othertransactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $5,000.00

D. I declare that this report, mcludmg any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, corcect and complete. •I understand that the mtentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

11/1/2024
f Candidate or TreasurerDate

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/22/24

10/21/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/07/24

09/30/24

09/26/24

09/23/24

09/21/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Brue dark
3701 W 106th, Apt 232
Leawood, KS 66206

Reed Plate
9508 W 132nd Pl
OP. KS 66213

Dan Pflumm
11518 W 60th PL
Shawnee, KS 66203

Ernest Bittner
9510W161stTerr
OP, KS 66085

John Goodwin
4121 W 83rd Street, Suite 110
Paine Village. KS 66208

Virginia Macha
2805 North Funston Street
lola, KS 66749

Bernard Weinand
2023 Condolea Dr
Leawood, KS 66209

Robert Bibb
14414 W 51st St
Shawnee, KS 66216

Jill O'Connor
12632WalmerSt.
OP, KS 66209

Michael Paradise
10341 Mohawk Lane
Leawood, KS 66206

Dan Pope
5312 W100th St
OP. KS 66207

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Attorney

Retired

Business Owner
Danco Systems

Finance T-Mobile

Retired

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired

Manager
T-Mobile

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

I

I

I

I

I
I

I

I

Cbeclt Loan E funds

Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$72.75

$48.50

$194.00

$97.00

$97.00

$485.00

$97.00

$242.50

$24.25

$97.00

$97.00

$1.552.00

Page 1_ of 5



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

09/20/24

09/20/24

09/15/24

09/15/24

09/13/24

09/11/24

09/10/24

09/10/24

09/07/24

09/04/24

08/30/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

James Lichtenauer
24127 W124thTerr
Olathe. KS 66061

Mike Beehler
2101 W 114th St
Leawood, KS 66211

Karen Nusbaum
8008 Ensley Lane
Leawood, KS 66206

Amie DeGraeve
12232 Ash St.
OP, KS 66209

Sterling Card
3550 South 4th Street, Suite 240
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Nathan Hashagen
21719W99thTerr
Lenexa,KS 66220

Gregory Nachbar
14101 W 61 st Street
Shawnee, KS 66216

Michael Manely
5003 Brownridge Drive
Shawnee,KS66218

Sarah Strinden
13855 W 67th Street
Shawnee, KS 66216

Dave Mullen
17618W84thTerr.
Lenexa, KS 66219

Kevin Charlton
18940 W 98th Terr.
Lenexa, KS 66220

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Lawyer

Oral & Maxillofacial
Surgery

Biotech

Project Manager
Honeywell

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Student

Check
Appropriate Box

Caib Check Loan E fund*
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

Subtotal'This Page

Amount

$97.00

$485.00

$97.00

$97.00

$97.00

$48.25

$145.50

$97.00

$97.00

$97.00

$242.50

$1,600.25

of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jerry Chariton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/26/24

08/16/24

08/16/24

08/15/24

08/14/24

08/12/24

08/01/24

08/05/24

08/05/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Christopher Charlton
109 Downing Rd.
Hutchinson, KS 67502

Jack Charlton
9601 Deer Run St.
Lenexa, KS 66220

Christopher lliff
17200 Canterbury St.
Stilwell, KS 66085

Mark McNiel
4140 W111th Terr.
Leawood, KS 66211

Vlathew Cahill
309 Parkview Ave.
3olden, CO 80401

Kent Charlton
9601 Deer Run St.
Lenexa. KS 66220

Spencer Charlton
1111 VattierSt.,Unit13,
ManhaHan, KS 66502

Reed Plate
9508 W 132nd Pl, OP, KS 66213

Jake Zillner
12922 W. 93rd St.
Lenexa, KS 66215

Chorse DB
18940 W 98th Terr.
Lenexa, KS 66220

Slainte Medical
11278 S White Halt St.
Olathe, KS 66061

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Marketing Executive

Inside Sales
Anixter

Retired

Computer Sales

Retired

Regional Manager
Anixter

Electrical Engineer

Retired

Realtor

Business Owner
Contractor

Business Owner
Medical Consultant

Check
Appropriate Box

Ce»h

I

I

Check

•

•

Loan Ejrundi
Other

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

, Subtotal This Page

Amount

$485.00

$97,00

$194.00

$97.00

$97.00

$485,00

$339.50

$24.25

$485.00

$500.00

$150.00

$2,953.75

Page _^_ of^_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/24/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Jerry Charlton
4001 W 105th St, Apt. 222
Overland Park. KS 66207

/

•

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Consulting Engineer

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan

•

EJuada
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

4 . 5
Page _ ~_ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

09/17/24

09/17/24

08/19/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

\nn Wilson
9218MetcalfAve.,Apt.134
DP, KS 66212

Margaret Berger
2716 W 118th St.
Leawood, KS 66211

Dick & Peggy Wink
4001 W 105th St., Apt 302
OP, KS 66207

James Atchison
16772 W 156th St.
Olathe, KS 66062

Mark Bernhardt
2940W118thTerr.
Leawood.KS66211

William Nicks
21310 W 98th St.
Lenexa. KS 66220

James Belcher
3135 Vermont Rd, Wellsville, KS
66092

Judy & Lee Rnegold
4001 W 105th St, Apt 144
OP, KS 66207

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired

Retired

Retired

Accountant

Retired

Retired

Contractor

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

I

I
I

^T

I

Check

^

•

•

•

•

^

•

Loan E funds
Other

•Siibtotal This Page

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$30.00

$25.00

$100.00

$25.00

$250.00

$200.00

$830.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions (S50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS-PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$11,936.00

$11,936.00

Page 5 of 5



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jerry Chariton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/24/24

10/23/24

10/21/24

10/21/24

9/30/24

9/25/24

9/16/24

9/9/24

9/3/24

8/19/24

8/19/24

Name and Address

Burdiss
9940 Widmer Rd
Lenexa,KS66215

SplendidVote
PO Box 3012
Shawnee Mission, KS 66216

Kansas Republican Party
PO Box 14004
Lenexa,KS66215

Burdiss
9940 Widmer Rd
Lenexa,KS66215

Fast Signs
8844 W 95th Street
Overland Park, KS 66212

Right Strategies, LLC
616 17th Street SE
Attoona, IA 50009

KC Drone OPS
12427 S.Pakwood lane
Lees Summit, MO 64086

Immersive Visuals
12123 Grand Ave.
Kansas City, MO 6411

New Level Marketing LLC
14914 Norton St
Overland Park, KS 66223

Gill Studios
10800 Lackman Rd

SplendidVote
PO Box 3012
Shawnee Mission, KS 66216

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Postcard Mailer #2

Campaign Services

Buld Mail Postage - Mailer #1

Additional Palm Cards

Banners

Digital Ad Sen/ices

Drone Video Services for Website
Energy Focus
Venmo

Video Production

Bulk Text Consulting
Venmo

Yard Signs

Campaign Services

Subtotal This Page -: .

Amount

$1,254,71

$2,500.00

$1,911.16

$730.00

$68.73

$2,500.00

$300.00

$212.50

$200.00

$959.94

$5,700.00

$16,337.04

1 -. 2
1C ~ Of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jerry Charlton

( Name of Candidate)

Date

8/24/24

7/31/24

Name and Address

Anedote

Venmo

Fraudulent Charge
In Dispute - Waiting for Refund

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

On-Llne Funding

A

<. Subtotal This Page * : . '.

Amount

$168,75

$600.00

$768.75

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less ^

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$17,105.69

$17,105.69

Page __1 __ of 2



SCHEDULE D
OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Jerry Chariton

(Name of Candidate)

Date

10/24/24

Name and Address

Jerry Charlton
4001W105th St, Apt 222
Overiand Park, KS 66207

Nature of Account or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Loan Payable

Subtotal This Page

Balance at
Close of
Period

$5,000.00

$5.000.00

Complete If last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary) $5,000.00

Page of


