RECEIVED	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES R OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE O	
NOV 01 2024	October 28, 2024	
SCOTT SCHWAB SECRETARY OF STATE	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUC	
A. Name of Candidate:		
	105th Street, Apt 222	lohnson
	Overland Park, KS 66207 se of Representatives	County: Johnson District: 20
	riate: Amended Filing	Termination Report
C. Summary (covering t	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octob	per 24, 2024)
C. Summary (covering t 1. Cash on hand at be	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octob eginning of period	ber 24, 2024) \$6,371.07
 C. Summary (covering t 1. Cash on hand at be 2. Total Contribution 	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octob eginning of period is and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	er 24, 2024) \$6,371.07 \$11,936.00
 C. Summary (covering t 1. Cash on hand at be 2. Total Contribution 3. Cash available this 	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octob eginning of period	er 24, 2024) \$6,371.07 \$11,936.00 \$18,307.07
 C. Summary (covering t 1. Cash on hand at be 2. Total Contribution 3. Cash available this 4. Total Expenditures 	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octob eginning of period is and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) s period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	er 24, 2024) \$6,371.07 \$11,936.00 \$18,307.07 \$17,105.69
 C. Summary (covering t 1. Cash on hand at be 2. Total Contribution 3. Cash available this 4. Total Expenditures 5. Cash on hand at clear 	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octobe eginning of period as and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) period (Add Lines 1 and 2) s and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	er 24, 2024) \$6,371.07 \$11,936.00 \$18,307.07 \$17,105.69
 C. Summary (covering t 1. Cash on hand at be 2. Total Contribution 3. Cash available this 4. Total Expenditures 5. Cash on hand at cle 6. In-Kind Contribution 	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octobe eginning of period as and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) be period (Add Lines 1 and 2) s and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ose of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	er 24, 2024) \$6,371.07 \$11,936.00 \$18,307.07 \$17,105.69
 C. Summary (covering t 1. Cash on hand at be 2. Total Contribution 3. Cash available this 4. Total Expenditures 5. Cash on hand at cle 6. In-Kind Contribution 	he period from July 26, 2024 through Octobe eginning of period as and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) s period (Add Lines 1 and 2) s and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ose of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ions (Use Schedule B)	er 24, 2024) \$6,371.07 \$11,936.00 \$18,307.07 \$17,105.69

•...

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

	Occupation of Name and Address Individual Giving More			Ch Approp	eck riate Bo)x	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash '	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	
10/22/24	Brue Clark 3701 W 106th , Apt 232 Leawood, KS 66206	Attorney				~	\$72.75
10/21/24	Reed Plate 9508 W 132nd Pl OP, KS 66213	Retired	!			~	\$48.50
10/10/24	Dan Pflumm 11518 W 60th PL Shawnee, KS 66203	Business Owner Danco Systems				~	\$194.00
10/10/24	Ernest Bittner 9510 W 161st Terr OP, KS 66085	Finance T-Mobile				~	\$97.00
10/07/24	John Goodwin 4121 W 83rd Street, Suite 110 Pairie Village, KS 66208	Retired				~	\$97.00
09/30/24	Virginia Macha 2805 North Funston Street Iola, KS 66749	Retired	-			~	\$485.00
09/26/24	Bernard Weinand 2023 Condolea Dr Leawood, KS 66209	Attorney	4			~	\$97.00
09/23/24	Robert Bibb 14414 W 51st St Shawnee, KS 66216	Retired	•			~	\$242.50
09/21/24	Jill O'Connor 12632 Walmer St. OP, KS 66209	Retired				v	\$24.25
09/20/24	Michael Paradise 10341 Mohawk Lane Leawood, KS 66206	Retired				~	\$97.0
09/20/24	Dan Pope 5312 W 100th St OP, KS 66207	Manager T-Mobile				~	\$97.00
	Subtotal This Page		1.				\$1,552.00

Page _1 ____ of _5____

!

:

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	0X	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	
09/20/24	James Lichtenauer 24127 W 124th Terr Olathe, KS 66061	Retired				~	\$97.00
09/20/24	Mike Beehler 2101 W 114th St Leawood, KS 66211	Retired				~	\$485.00
09/15/24	Karen Nusbaum 8008 Ensley Lane Leawood, KS 66206	Retired				V	\$97.00
09/15/24	Amie DeGraeve 12232 Ash St. OP, KS 66209	Lawyer				~	\$97.00
09/13/24	Sterling Card 3550 South 4th Street, Suite 240 Leavenworth, KS 66048	Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery				~	\$97.00
09/11/24	Nathan Hashagen 21719 W 99th Terr Lenexa, KS 66220	Biotech				~	\$48.25
09/10/24	Gregory Nachbar 14101 W 61st Street Shawnee, KS 66216	Project Manager Honeywell				~	\$145.50
09/10/24	Michael Manely 5003 Brownridge Drive Shawnee, KS 66218	Retired				~	\$97.00
09/07/24	Sarah Strinden 13855 W 67th Street Shawnee, KS 66216	Retired				~	\$97.00
09/04/24	Dave Mullen 17618 W 84th Terr. Lenexa, KS 66219	Business Owner				~	\$97.00
08/30/24	Kevin Charlton 18940 W 98th Terr. Lenexa, KS 66220	Student				~	\$242.50
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,600.25

Page _____ of ____

.

.

I

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

	Occupation o Name and Address Individual Giving			Ch Approp	eck riate B	ox	Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	
08/26/24	Christopher Charlton 109 Downing Rd. Hutchinson, KS 67502	Marketing Executive	k J			~	\$485.00
08/26/24	Jack Charlton 9601 Deer Run St. Lenexa, KS 66220	Inside Sales Anixter	·			~	\$97.00
08/26/24	Christopher Iliff 17200 Canterbury St. Stilwell, KS 66085	Retired				~	\$194.00
08/16/24	Mark McNiel 4140 W 111th Terr. Leawood, KS 66211	Computer Sales				~	\$97.00
08/16/24	Mathew Cahill 309 Parkview Ave. Golden, CO 80401	Retired				~	\$97.00
08/15/24	Kent Charlton 9601 Deer Run St. Lenexa, KS 66220	Regional Manager Anixter				~	\$485.00
08/14/24	Spencer Charlton 1111 Vattier St., Unit 13, Manhattan, KS 66502	Electrical Engineer				V	\$339.50
08/12/24	Reed Plate 9508 W 132nd Pl, OP, KS 66213	Retired				~	\$24.25
08/01/24	Jake Zillner 12922 W. 93rd St. Lenexa, KS 66215	Realtor				~	\$485.00
08/05/24	Chorse DB 18940 W 98th Terr. Lenexa, KS 66220	Business Owner Contractor		r			\$500.00
08/05/24	Slainte Medical 11278 S White Hall St. Olathe, KS 66061	Business Owner Medical Consultant		~			\$150.00
	Subtotal This Page		· ·			1	\$2,953.75

Page _____ of ____

;

Jerry Charlton

۰,

.

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	
10/24/24	Jerry Charlton 4001 W 105th St, Apt. 222 Overland Park, KS 66207	Consulting Engineer			~		\$5,000.00
	,						
	Subtotal This Page	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			-		\$5,000.00

Page _____ of _____

ł

Jerry Charlton (Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	ox	Amount	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	
10/08/24	Ann Wilson 9218 Metcalf Ave., Apt. 134 OP, KS 66212	Retired		~			\$100.00
10/08/24	Margaret Berger 2716 W 118th St. Leawood, KS 66211	Retired	1	~			\$100.00
10/08/24	Dick & Peggy Wink 4001 W 105th St., Apt 302 OP, KS 66207	Retired	1	~			\$30.00
10/08/24	James Atchison 16772 W 156th St. Olathe, KS 66062	Accountant		~			\$25.00
10/08/24	Mark Bernhardt 2940 W 118th Terr. Leawood, KS 66211	Retired					\$100.00
09/17/24	William Nicks 21310 W 98th St. Lenexa, KS 66220	Retired		~			\$25.00
09/17/24	James Belcher 3135 Vermont Rd, Wellsville, KS 66092	Contractor		~			\$250.00
08/19/24	Judy & Lee Finegold 4001 W 105th St, Apt 144 OP, KS 66207	Retired		~			\$200.00
н	Subtotal This Page			_ .	, x	- 7	\$830.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$11,936.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$11,936.00

t

Page _____ of ____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/24/24	Burdiss 9940 Widmer Rd Lenexa, KS 66215	Postcard Mailer #2	\$1,254.71
10/23/24	SplendidVote PO Box 3012 Shawnee Mission, KS 66216	Campaign Services	\$2,500.00
10/21/24	Kansas Republican Party PO Box 14004 Lenexa, KS 66215	Buld Mail Postage - Mailer #1	\$1,911.16
10/21/24	Burdiss 9940 Widmer Rd Lenexa, KS 66215	Additional Palm Cards	\$730.00
9/30/24	Fast Signs 8844 W 95th Street Overland Park, KS 66212	Banners	\$68.73
9/25/24	Right Strategies, LLC 616 17th Street SE Altoona, IA 50009	Digital Ad Services	\$2,500.00
9/16/24	KC Drone OPS 12427 S. Pakwood Lane Lees Summit, MO 64086	Drone Video Services for Website Energy Focus Venmo	\$300.00
9/9/24	Immersive Visuals 12123 Grand Ave. Kansas City, MO 6411	Video Production	\$212.50
9/3/24	New Level Marketing LLC 14914 Horton St Overland Park, KS 66223	Bulk Text Consulting Venmo	\$200.00
8/19/24	Gill Studios 10800 Lackman Rd	Yard Signs	\$959.94
8/19/24	SplendidVote PO Box 3012 Shawnee Mission, KS 66216	Campaign Services	\$5,700.00
;;;;;;;	Subtotal This Page	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\$16,337.04

Page _____ 0f ____

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

I

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
8/24/24	Anedote	On-Line Funding	\$168.75
7/31/24	Venmo Fraudulent Charge In Dispute - Waiting for Refund		\$600.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$768.75

Complete if last page of Schedule ċ

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$17,105.69
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$17,105.69

.

Page _____ of ____

SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

.

Jerry Charlton

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
10/24/24	Jerry Charlton 4001 W 105th St., Apt 222 Overland Park, KS 66207	Loan Payable	\$5,000.00
• •			
**** * **	Subtotal This Page		\$5,000.00

Complete if last page of Schedule D

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to line 7 of Summary)

\$5,000.00

Page _____ of ____